
Mettmenstetten (SUI) Start Time:  09:20

Jury Technical Data
Course Name

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Karin SUI
Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height
Chief of Competition MÜLLER Manuela SUI Inrun

Table
Officials Landing
FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:
Chief of Course MÜLLER Manuela SUI Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:
Judge 1 (Overall) CLOT Monique SUI Kicker #4:
Judge 2 (Overall) LEONI Giovanni SUI Kicker #5:
Judge 3 (Overall) GAFNER-BUMANN Nici SUI Kicker #6:

Forrunners
Chief of scoring WALDSPURGER Didi SUI
Technical Specialist KAUFMANN Chrigi SUI

Weather sunny / cloudy some rain Air Temperature: 22°C Wind: low wind

Number of Competitors 24 Codex 8002

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name NSA

Code YB Score Jump DD Total

J1-A J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-A J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-A J3-F J3-L J3-Tot
1 61 2325118 LASSILA Lydia AUS 1982 1.6 4.3 3.0 8.9 1.5 4.2 2.5 8.2 1.6 4.6 3.0 9.2 26.30 bdFdF 3.900 102.57
2 47 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 1.9 4.5 2.5 8.9 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.8 4.7 2.5 9.0 26.60 bLFT 3.500 93.10
3 43 2484528 SCHÄRER Tanja SUI 1989 1.8 3.9 1.5 7.2 1.7 3.9 1.5 7.1 1.4 4.0 1.0 6.4 20.70 bLFF 3.800 78.66
4 48 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1996 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 25.30 bLF 2.900 73.37
5 58 2531966 XU Nuo CHN 1996 1.5 4.1 2.5 8.1 1.4 4.3 2.5 8.2 1.4 4.5 3.0 8.9 25.20 bFT 2.850 71.82
6 57 2530723 BOUVARD Carol SUI 1998 1.2 3.4 0.5 5.1 1.4 3.1 0.5 5.0 1.0 3.0 0.5 4.5 14.60 bLL 2.650 38.69
7 41 2528685 WELLS Samantha AUS 1989 1.2 2.8 2.0 6.0 1.1 2.9 2.0 6.0 1.2 3.0 2.0 6.2 18.20 bdFF 3.525 64.16
8 42 2529574 ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota KAS 1995 1.3 3.2 1.0 5.5 1.4 3.2 1.0 5.6 1.2 3.4 1.5 6.1 17.20 bFdF 3.525 60.63
9 46 2531593 AKZHIGIT Marzhan KAS 2000 1.4 3.7 1.5 6.6 1.6 3.6 1.5 6.7 1.2 3.5 1.5 6.2 19.50 bLF 2.900 56.55

10 60 2531965 YAN Ting CHN 1997 1.3 3.5 1.5 6.3 1.2 3.6 1.5 6.3 1.3 3.9 2.0 7.2 19.80 bFF 3.150 62.37
11 55 2528319 NOVOSAD Anastasiya UKR 1993 1.2 3.0 1.5 5.7 1.2 3.3 1.5 6.0 1.0 3.4 1.5 5.9 17.60 bFdF 3.525 62.04
12 64 2530171 ZHU Yingying CHN 1994 1.2 3.1 1.0 5.3 1.1 3.2 1.0 5.3 1.4 3.8 1.5 6.7 17.30 bFF 3.150 54.50
13 52 2528844 KALMURZAYEVA Akhmarzhan KAS 1995 1.6 4.1 2.5 8.2 1.6 4.3 2.5 8.4 1.6 4.1 2.5 8.2 24.80 bLF 2.900 71.92
14 63 2530639 LIASHKEVICH Vera BLR 1997 1.5 4.3 2.5 8.3 1.5 3.8 2.5 7.8 1.7 3.9 2.0 7.6 23.70 bLF 2.900 68.73
15 56 2527470 ARAPBAYEVA Zhibek KAS 1991 1.5 4.1 2.0 7.6 1.7 3.9 2.0 7.6 1.7 4.2 2.5 8.4 23.60 bLF 2.900 68.44
16 59 2531594 ZHOLDAS Ayana KAS 2001 1.4 3.8 2.5 7.7 1.5 4.3 2.5 8.3 1.2 3.7 2.5 7.4 23.40 bFT 2.850 66.69
17 45 2533270 SHAO Qi CHN 2001 1.4 3.9 2.0 7.3 1.7 4.1 2.0 7.8 1.5 4.1 2.0 7.6 22.70 bLF 2.900 65.83
18 62 2531275 FURRER Luisa SUI 1996 1.7 4.3 2.0 8.0 1.8 4.3 2.0 8.1 1.8 4.2 2.0 8.0 24.10 bLT 2.600 62.66
19 44 2532593 USUI Iori JAP 2000 1.4 4.5 2.5 8.4 1.2 4.0 2.0 7.2 1.3 4.2 2.5 8.0 23.60 bLT 2.600 61.36
20 54 2530640 ROSLIK Hanna BLR 1997 1.5 3.6 2.0 7.1 1.5 4.1 2.0 7.6 1.0 3.4 2.0 6.4 21.10 bFT 2.850 60.14
21 51 2484885 POLYUK Olga UKR 1987 1.2 3.4 1.5 6.1 1.3 3.8 1.5 6.6 0.8 2.9 1.5 5.2 17.90 bFF 3.150 56.39
22 40 2533610 BÄR Alexandra SUI 2002 1.7 4.6 3.0 9.3 1.6 4.3 2.5 8.4 1.8 4.7 3.0 9.5 27.20 bL 2.050 55.76
23 50 2532659 WEISS Emma GER 2000 1.6 4.5 3.0 9.1 1.5 4.1 2.5 8.1 1.7 4.5 2.5 8.7 25.90 bL 2.050 53.10
24 49 2530097 RAMSAUER Katharina AUT 1995 1.3 4.1 2.0 7.4 1.1 3.6 1.5 6.2 1.5 4.0 1.5 7.0 20.60 bL 2.050 42.23
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Mettmenstetten (SUI) Start Time:  14:00

Jury Technical Data
Course Name

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Karin SUI
Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height
Chief of Competition MÜLLER Manuela SUI Inrun

Table
Officials Landing
FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:
Chief of Course MÜLLER Manuela SUI Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:
Judge 1 (Overall) CLOT Monique SUI Kicker #4:
Judge 2 (Overall) LEONI Giovanni SUI Kicker #5:
Judge 3 (Overall) GAFNER-BUMANN Nici SUI Kicker #6:

Forrunners
Chief of scoring WALDSPURGER Didi SUI
Technical Specialist KAUFMANN Chrigi SUI

Weather sunny / cloudy some rain Air Temperature: 22°C Wind: low wind

Number of Competitors 12 Codex 8002

Final 1
Rank Bib FIS

Code Name NSA
Code YB Score Jump DD Total

J1-A J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-A J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-A J3-F J3-L J3-Tot
1 43 2484528 SCHÄRER Tanja SUI 1989 1.9 4.5 2.5 8.9 1.8 4.3 2.5 8.6 1.6 4.1 2.5 8.2 25.70 bLTF 3.500 89.95
2 61 2325118 LASSILA Lydia AUS 1982 1.7 4.2 2.5 8.4 1.5 4.0 2.0 7.5 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 24.20 bFdF 3.525 85.31
3 42 2529574 ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota KAS 1995 1.5 4.1 2.0 7.6 1.5 4.1 2.0 7.6 1.4 4.1 2.0 7.5 22.70 bdFF 3.525 80.02
4 47 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 1.7 4.2 2.5 8.4 1.6 4.0 2.0 7.6 1.5 4.0 2.5 8.0 24.00 bLTT 3.200 76.80
5 41 2528685 WELLS Samantha AUS 1989 1.5 4.2 2.5 8.2 1.3 3.9 2.5 7.7 1.5 4.5 2.0 8.0 23.90 bFF 3.150 75.29
6 58 2531966 NUO Xu CHN 1996 1.3 4.0 2.0 7.3 1.3 3.9 2.5 7.7 1.4 4.2 2.5 8.1 23.10 bFF 3.150 72.77
7 48 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1996 1.3 3.7 2.0 7.0 1.2 3.6 2.0 6.8 1.4 3.5 2.0 6.9 20.70 bFF 3.150 65.21
8 46 2531593 AKZHIGIT Marzhan KAS 2000 1.5 3.8 2.0 7.3 1.2 3.3 2.0 6.5 1.2 3.3 2.0 6.5 20.30 bFF 3.150 63.95
9 57 2530723 BOUVARD Carol SUI 1998 1.5 3.9 2.0 7.4 1.5 3.9 2.5 7.9 1.1 3.5 2.5 7.1 22.40 bFT 2.850 63.84
10 60 2531965 TING Yan CHN 1997 1.3 3.5 1.5 6.3 1.2 3.6 1.5 6.3 1.3 3.9 2.0 7.2 19.80 bFF 3.150 62.37
11 55 2528319 NOVOSAD Anastasiya UKR 1993 1.2 3.0 1.5 5.7 1.2 3.3 1.5 6.0 1.0 3.4 1.5 5.9 17.60 bFdF 3.525 62.04
12 64 2530171 YINGYING Zhu CHN 1994 1.2 3.1 1.0 5.3 1.1 3.2 1.0 5.3 1.4 3.8 1.5 6.7 17.30 bFF 3.150 54.50

Final 2 Nr Comp 9

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name NSA

Code YB Score Jump DD Total

J1-A J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-A J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-A J3-F J3-L J3-Tot
1 43 2484528 SCHÄRER Tanja SUI 1989 1.9 4.4 2.5 8.8 1.7 4.3 2.5 8.5 1.7 4.6 2.5 8.8 26.10 bLFT 3.500 91.35
2 47 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 1.7 4.3 2.5 8.5 1.8 4.5 2.0 8.3 1.3 4.0 2.0 7.3 24.10 bLTF 3.500 84.35
3 61 2325118 LASSILA Lydia AUS 1982 1.6 3.7 2.0 7.3 1.6 4.1 2.0 7.7 1.7 4.3 2.5 8.5 23.50 bdFF 3.525 82.84
4 58 2531966 NUO Xu CHN 1996 1.5 4.4 2.5 8.4 1.6 4.4 2.5 8.5 1.7 4.3 3.0 9.0 25.90 bLF 2.900 75.11
5 48 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1996 1.3 3.3 2.5 7.1 1.3 3.7 2.5 7.5 1.2 3.4 2.0 6.6 21.20 bLTT 3.200 67.84
6 57 2530723 BOUVARD Carol SUI 1998 1.7 4.3 2.5 8.5 1.4 4.4 2.5 8.3 1.6 4.4 2.5 8.5 25.30 bLT 2.600 65.78
7 41 2528685 WELLS Samantha AUS 1989 1.2 2.8 2.0 6.0 1.1 2.9 2.0 6.0 1.2 3.0 2.0 6.2 18.20 bdFF 3.525 64.16
8 42 2529574 ALDABERGENOVA Zhanbota KAS 1995 1.3 3.2 1.0 5.5 1.4 3.2 1.0 5.6 1.2 3.4 1.5 6.1 17.20 bFdF 3.525 60.63
9 46 2531593 AKZHIGIT Marzhan KAS 2000 1.4 3.7 1.5 6.6 1.6 3.6 1.5 6.7 1.2 3.5 1.5 6.2 19.50 bLF 2.900 56.55

Final 3 Nr Comp 6

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name NSA

Code YB Score Jump DD Total

J1-A J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-A J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-A J3-F J3-L J3-Tot
1 61 2325118 LASSILA Lydia AUS 1982 1.6 4.3 3.0 8.9 1.5 4.2 2.5 8.2 1.6 4.6 3.0 9.2 26.30 bdFdF 3.900 102.57
2 47 2485033 HUSKOVA Hanna BLR 1992 1.9 4.5 2.5 8.9 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.8 4.7 2.5 9.0 26.60 bLFT 3.500 93.10
3 43 2484528 SCHÄRER Tanja SUI 1989 1.8 3.9 1.5 7.2 1.7 3.9 1.5 7.1 1.4 4.0 1.0 6.4 20.70 bLFF 3.800 78.66
4 48 2528872 RAMANOUSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 1996 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 25.30 bLF 2.900 73.37
5 58 2531966 NUO Xu CHN 1996 1.5 4.1 2.5 8.1 1.4 4.3 2.5 8.2 1.4 4.5 3.0 8.9 25.20 bFT 2.850 71.82
6 57 2530723 BOUVARD Carol SUI 1998 1.2 3.4 0.5 5.1 1.4 3.1 0.5 5.0 1.0 3.0 0.5 4.5 14.60 bLL 2.650 38.69
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